GOARCH DRAFTING
CORP.
G
CORP.DRAFTING
2-8X6-8
6"
4"
3-0X8-0

6,000 Psi FOR PRESTRESSED LINTELS.
LOW RELAXATION STRAND.
TYPE DESIGNATION
F = FILLED WITH GROUT / U = UNFILLED
8F16-1B/1T
TYPICAL LINTEL AT
QUANTITY OF #5 REBAR AT
BOTTOM OF LINTEL CAVITY
REBAR AT TOP
QUANTITY OF #5
7-5/8"ACTUAL
GROUT
 NOTE: FLORIDA CERTIFICATE OF PRODUCT APPROVAL No. FL158.
NOMINAL HEIGHT
NOMINAL WIDTH
MIN. (1 REQ'D)
B.B. CONTINUOS
#5 REBAR AT TOP
4 1/2"x 4 1/2"CUT
MASONRY INSPECTION
& CLEAN OUT HOLE.
CELL DETAIL
TYPICAL MASONRY FILLED
30
 B
A
R
 D
IA
M
E
T
E
R
S
M
IN
. 3
0"
 F
O
R
 #
5
B
A
R
S
(T
Y
P
.)
DOWELS TO
MATCH VERT.
SCALE: N.T.S
(V
A